se.com/uk
Set a new standard
for electrical safety
Active Safety System
Life is On | Schneider Electric
Make active safety
your new standard

just a safety solution. The insights it provides, along with
its remote-monitoring capabilities, support business owners’
efforts to ensure the continuity and quality of services
and help achieve greater peace of mind.
Innovative, yet compact and functional, an Active Safety
System will help you differentiate as a forward-looking
professional and bring you new opportunities to develop
your business.
Life is On | Schneider Electric
Life is On | Schneider Electric
Make active safety
your new standard
Acti9 Active AFDD distribution boards
Part Number Description No. AFDD ways No. TP ways Height (mm) Width (mm)
SEA9BPN8AFD6 A9 Isobar B Board 8 TPN , 6 Active AFDD ways Hybrid Enclosure 6 8 700 470
SEA9BPN14AFD6 A9 Isobar B Board 14 TPN, 6 Active AFDD ways Hybrid Enclosure 6 14 862 470
SEA9BPN10AFD12 A9 Isobar B Board 10 TPN, 12 Active AFDD ways Hybrid Enclosure 12 10 862 470
Part Number Description No.  AFDD ways No.  TP ways Height (mm) Width (mm)
SEA9BPNAFD12 A9 Isobar B Board Standalone enclosure 12 Active AFDD ways 12 N/A 538 470
SEA9BPNAFD24 A9 Isobar B Board Standalone enclosure 24 Active AFDD ways 24 N/A 808 470
SEA9BPNAFD36 A9 Isobar B Board Standalone enclosure 36 Active AFDD ways 36 N/A 1024 470
Part Number Description Function
A9TDFD606 6A 30 mA A SI C 1P+N MCB+RCD+AFD+Connectivity
A9TDFD610 10A 30 mA A SI C 1P+N  MCB+RCD+AFD+Connectivity
A9TDFD616 16A 30 mA A SI C 1P+N  MCB+RCD+AFD+Connectivity